

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 11/07/2017

Page 1 of 3

	<u> </u>									
Ship To: STREETS DIV StreetDivision_AP@sandiego.gov 2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105-5039		STREET DIVISION I 2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS				Billing Contact: Nora Ebert Telephone:				
-						E-Mail:NEBE	RT@SA	ANDIEG	O.GOV	
Vendo	 Pacific Products And Services 2411 E Winston Rd Anaheim CA 92806 	Inc			Terms: within 30 Delivery FOB Des	days Due net Terms: tination				
					Buyer:	Ana Garc	ia			
						ne: 619-236-				
Vendor	ID: 10001868 Telephone:909-864-657	70 F-Mail	iessica@pacificproduct	sandser	-					
, cindor			Jooolog Chaomophodado	Gariador	E-Mail:	AnaG@s	andiego	o.gov		
Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service Des	scription	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/Ord UoN	1 Unit Price/P Conv Fac	rc UoM ctor	Exter	nded Price	
1	1 3/4" SQ 12GA x 10' Perforated		06/30/2018		900 EA	24.72	EA	USD	22,248.00	
	PER AGREEMENT #4600001952, ORDER PEF	R QUOTE #121	65 DATED 10/23/17							
	VENDOR MUST INCLUDE NEW PURCHASE C ADDRESS ON ALL INVOICES BILLED TO STR	-		LL TO						
	DEPARTMENT CONTACT: GERRY RAMOS 619-527-5430									
	BILLING CONTACT: NORA EBERT 619-527-3105									
	Non-Deductible Tax							USD	1,724.22	
****	Item completely delivered									
2	2" SQ 12GA x 24" Perforated Anchor		06/30/2018		900 EA	5.27	EA	USD	4,743.00	
	Non-Deductible Tax							USD	367.59	
***	Item completely delivered									
3	2 1/4" x 2 1/4" x 18" Post		06/30/2018		900 EA	4.29	EA	USD	3,861.00	
	Non-Deductible Tax							USD	299.23	
****	Item completely delivered									
4	5/16" x 7/8" USS Flat Washer Steel/Zinc		06/30/2018	1	,000 EA	0.08	EA	USD	80.00	
****	Non-Deductible Tax							USD	6.20	
	Item completely delivered									
Notes: Th	he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Or	der are availa	able at http://sandiego.go	ov/purcha	ising/	SEE	LA	ST F	PAGE	
IMPORTANT!					† FC)R ⁻	ΓΟΤ	AL		
To ensur directed	re prompt payments, PO # must appear to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> addre	on all shipr ess listed ab	nents and invoices; a	ll invoice	es must be	_				



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 11/07/2017

Page 2 of 3

Line #	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord I	JoM Unit Price/ Conv F	Prc Uom actor	Extended Price	
5	3/8" All Aluminum Drive Rivet	06/30/2018	1,000 EA	0.70) EA	USD	700.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	54.25
***	Item completely delivered						
6	5/16"-18 Hex Flanged Nut (Serrated)	06/30/2018	1,000 E/	A 0.09) EA	USD	90.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	6.98
***	Item completely delivered						
7	5/16" x 1/2" SS Hex Flange Bolt	06/30/2018	1,000 EA	A 0.67	EA	USD	610.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	47.28
***	Item completely delivered						
8	10' Aluminum Sign Brace	06/30/2018	5 E/	A 490.0	0 EA	USD	2,450.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	189.88
***	Item completely delivered						
9	Straight Leg Bracket Stainless Steel	06/30/2018	50 E/	A 179.0	0 EA	USD	8,950.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	693.63
***	Item completely delivered						
10	3/4" x 100' x 0.030 Banding SS,Tote	06/30/2018	100 EA	49.9	D EA	USD	4,990.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	386.73
***	Item completely delivered						
11	5/16"-18 x 3/8" Knurled Set Screw Zinc	06/30/2018	1,000 EA	A 0.15	5 EA	USD	150.00
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	11.63
***	Item completely delivered						
12	Hex Wrench (Key)	06/30/2018	50 E/	A 3.07	Z EA	USD	153.50
	Non-Deductible Tax					USD	11.90
***	Item completely delivered						
13	Chip Seal White	06/30/2018	50 E/	A 290.0	0 EA	USD	14,500.00
Notes: ⊺	he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are availa	ble at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/			СТ	
	IMPORTANT!					101 101	PAGE ГАТ
Ļo eņsur	e prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipm to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed abo	nents and invoices;	all invoices mus				
lirected t	to Billing Contact person at Bill-To address listed abo	ove					



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 11/07/2017 Pag

Page 3 of 3

Line #	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Descriptio	Del.Date C	Quantity/Oro	MoUt	Unit Price/P Conv Fac	rc Uom tor	Exten	ded Price
***	Non-Deductible Tax Item completely delivered						USD	1,123.75
14	DELIVERY CHARGE	06/30/2018	150	EA	1.00	EA	USD	150.00
***	Item completely delivered							
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/			Line Item					
	IMPORTAN	T! shipments and invoices; all ir ed above			Tax	ŝ	6	4,923.27